
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 113291                     1436516

 104 N KOREA                                   6848                       20208

 105 CHINA                                   308236                     2845979

 106 TAIWAN                                  134776                     1520731

 108 HG KONG                                 118858                     1078026

 110 VIETNAM                                   6286                      116954

 111 THAILND                                  48241                      576508

 112 SNGAPOR                                   4451                       67012

 113 MALYSIA                                  39856                      510256

 117 PHILPIN                                  17851                      192594

 118 INDNSIA                                  58732                     1487131

 120 CAMBOD                                    2424                        5503

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         374

 123 INDIA                                     5063                      209441

 124 PAKISTN                                   3921                       44047

 125 SRILANK                                   7500                       97267

 127 BANGLA                                   35089                      228367

 129 MACAO                                        -                        2901

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                         987

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         601

 133 IRAN                                         -                        5297

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        2718

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1126

 149 YEMEN                                     3193                       27131

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        2040

 203 SWEDEN                                    1837                       12140

 204 DENMARK                                   9200                       63183

 205 U KING                                    5632                      229815

 206 IRELAND                                   2806                       25254

 207 NETHLDS                                  21188                      142676

 208 BELGIUM                                  60652                      572407

 210 FRANCE                                   16573                       63424

 213 GERMANY                                  45395                      426547

 215 SWITZLD                                   3691                       58630

 218 SPAIN                                     3492                       62505

 220 ITALY                                    33236                      114044

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        8603

 223 POLAND                                     631                         935

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        9328

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         450

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1263

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       12552

 242 SLOVENI                                  19187                      109722

 302 CANADA                                     232                       10115

 304 USA                                      75039                     1095680

 305 MEXICO                                    3629                       29933

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        3157

 410 BRAZIL                                    7485                       42950

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       24486

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        5824

 541 KENYA                                        -                        1384

 542 UGANDA                                       -                        5189

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                        1574

 547 MAURTUS                                   2793                       28518

 551 S AFRCA                                   2252                       21744

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1957                       92398

 606 NEWZELD                                   1636                       38523

 607 COOK I                                       -                         521

 612 FIJI                                      1549                        1549

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          253          19853

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          431          38289

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          335          21857

 108 HG KONG        MT           199          17019          731          47253

 111 THAILND        MT           169          18958         1602         194202

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          170          14687

 242 SLOVENI        MT           197          19187         1543         109722

                                                                

203                                                             

 304 USA            MT             2           1512            2           2034

                                                                

205                                                             



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            237         1524           9779

 105 CHINA          MT            30          14302          709         285262

 106 TAIWAN         MT            65          21148          752         233568

 108 HG KONG        MT           101          30764         2357         571651

 110 VIETNAM        MT             3           1714          293          41884

 111 THAILND        MT             7           3846          193          62609

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            18           2744          139          14527

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            528          297          29362

 117 PHILPIN        MT            27           6483          114          25343

 118 INDNSIA        MT           115          16282        11172        1044619

 123 INDIA          MT            17           1616          322          29830

 205 U KING         MT            34           4126          474          67138

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           33          16471

 208 BELGIUM        MT           134          16086         1817         222949

 213 GERMANY        MT             9           3572           16           5966

 220 ITALY          MT           109          15727          435          65145

 223 POLAND         MT             2            631            3            935

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            7           5764

 304 USA            MT            50          16553          651         232353

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           16           9678

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            237           24           6779

 105 CHINA          MT            28          13275          689         277787

 106 TAIWAN         MT            65          21148          752         233568

 108 HG KONG        MT           101          30764         2354         570733

 110 VIETNAM        MT             3           1714          293          41884

 111 THAILND        MT             7           3846          189          61665

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            17           1671          137          12430

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            528          295          28013

 117 PHILPIN        MT            27           6483          108          24125

 118 INDNSIA        MT           115          16282        11172        1044619

 123 INDIA          MT            17           1616          322          29830

 205 U KING         MT            34           4126          474          67138

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           33          16471

 208 BELGIUM        MT           134          16086         1816         222046

 213 GERMANY        MT             9           3572           13           4629

 220 ITALY          MT           109          15727          435          65145

 223 POLAND         MT             2            631            3            935

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            7           5764

 304 USA            MT            50          16553          649         231758

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           16           9678

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      120187

 105 CHINA                                     1415                       34288

 106 TAIWAN                                    8086                       54688

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        3744

 111 THAILND                                      -                         576

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3477

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         712

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       29008

 304 USA                                          -                         496

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1653

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      120187

 105 CHINA                                     1415                       34288

 106 TAIWAN                                    8086                       54005

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        3744

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3477

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       29008

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1653

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      120187

 105 CHINA                                     1415                       33619

 106 TAIWAN                                    8086                       54005

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        3744

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3477

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       29008

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1653
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            209           30          14076

 105 CHINA          MT          1496          19341         6798         104593

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          493           4807

 108 HG KONG        MT            38           2893           64          13477

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          220           2107

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         1731          18036

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            4           2156

 117 PHILPIN        MT            97           1141          819           6645

 118 INDNSIA        MT           351           5082          629           8985

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           17            374

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           457          34729         3568         450711

 104 N KOREA        MT            60           6848          167          20208

 105 CHINA          MT           524          80140         5090         714608

 106 TAIWAN         MT           429          36903         4158         447418

 108 HG KONG        MT           499          48649         2779         307730

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           34          12259

 111 THAILND        MT           278          10690          666          45188

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            21           1495          273          23272

 113 MALYSIA        MT           209          29949         2730         327427

 117 PHILPIN        MT            29           4507          392          17836

 118 INDNSIA        MT           173          13905         1345         146902

 120 CAMBOD         MT            21           2424           46           5503

 123 INDIA          MT            32           3447          289          48124

 124 PAKISTN        MT            92           3921          722          27106

 125 SRILANK        MT             0            326            0            326

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -            6           2901

 130 AFGNSTN        MT             -              -           10            987

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            2            601

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           19           5297

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -           11           1126

 149 YEMEN          MT            23           3193          260          27131

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           11           2040

 203 SWEDEN         MT            11           1837           77          12140

 205 U KING         MT            10           1206          858         155530

 207 NETHLDS        MT            60           9172          523          82023

 208 BELGIUM        MT           308          44566         2461         345633

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           22           9290

 213 GERMANY        MT           261          41439         2526         408843

 215 SWITZLD        MT            20           3691          316          58305

 218 SPAIN          MT             7           3492          169          62078

 220 ITALY          MT            21           1768          178          31855

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           20           6201

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           44           9328

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            450

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           74          12552

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            5           2077

 304 USA            MT           298          45774         4163         714880

 305 MEXICO         MT            22           3263          198          28575

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           20           3157

 410 BRAZIL         MT            22           5119          154          34602

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           17           1384

 542 UGANDA         MT             -              -           33           5189

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -           11           1574

 547 MAURTUS        MT             9           2418           99          25166

 551 S AFRCA        MT            10           2252           50          11584

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          237          34335

 606 NEWZELD        MT            11           1636          227          38523

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           131          23542         2182         392082

 105 CHINA          MT           472          55868         4687         559608

 106 TAIWAN         MT           383          34959         3838         433977

 108 HG KONG        MT           290          42474         1852         271542

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           31           9430

 111 THAILND        MT            31           3387          279          29498

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           22           5781

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           76          17170

 118 INDNSIA        MT            28           9756          390         110510

 123 INDIA          MT            16           2764          161          40224

 125 SRILANK        MT             0            326            0            326

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -            6           2901



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

21105                                                           

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            2            601

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           19           5297

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           11           2040

 203 SWEDEN         MT            11           1837           77          12140

 205 U KING         MT            10           1206          858         155530

 207 NETHLDS        MT            60           9172          523          82023

 208 BELGIUM        MT           308          44566         2461         345633

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           22           9043

 213 GERMANY        MT           261          41439         2526         408843

 215 SWITZLD        MT            20           3691          316          58305

 218 SPAIN          MT             7           3492          169          62078

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          145          28699

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           20           6201

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           44           9328

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            450

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           74          12552

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            5           2077

 304 USA            MT           298          45774         4163         711948

 305 MEXICO         MT            22           3263          198          28575

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           20           3157

 410 BRAZIL         MT            22           5119          154          34602

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           17           1384

 547 MAURTUS        MT             9           2418           99          25166

 551 S AFRCA        MT            10           2252           50          11584

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          237          33831

 606 NEWZELD        MT            11           1636          227          38523

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         93200          21765      1516040         351656

 105 CHINA          KG        150672          41900      2432754         461265

 106 TAIWAN         KG         67740          14388      1270616         262091

 108 HG KONG        KG        235620          40241      1511440         255707

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -        30820           8554

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -        41150           9323

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -        22080           5781

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -        54000          14174

 118 INDNSIA        KG         25850           9226       379010         108767

 123 INDIA          KG         15840           2764       160830          40224

 125 SRILANK        KG           192            326          192            326

 129 MACAO          KG             -              -         6150           2901

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -         2100            601

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        19000           5297

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -        11000           2040

 203 SWEDEN         KG         11000           1837        77000          12140

 205 U KING         KG         10000           1206       858280         155530

 207 NETHLDS        KG         60000           9172       523000          82023

 208 BELGIUM        KG        308000          44566      2460090         345633

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -        20920           9043

 213 GERMANY        KG        260500          41439      2525500         408843

 215 SWITZLD        KG         20000           3691       315800          58305

 218 SPAIN          KG          7200           3492       170840          62078

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -       144500          28699

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -        20000           6201

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -        44000           9328

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -          288            450

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -        73500          12552

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -         5000           2077

 304 USA            KG        298150          45774      4163272         707444

 305 MEXICO         KG         22000           3263       198000          28575

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -        19800           3157

 410 BRAZIL         KG         22000           5119       154000          34602

 547 MAURTUS        KG          9000           2418        99000          25166

 551 S AFRCA        KG         10000           2252        50000          11584

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -       231180          32304

 606 NEWZELD        KG         11000           1636       228500          38523

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            6            452

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2            559

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           19           7213

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            530            6           1743

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            6           1527

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          6375          51474        18365         365051

 105 CHINA          MT          4805          26288        18632         262604

 106 TAIWAN         MT         33643          60911       142745         672537

 108 HG KONG        MT            60           4023         1311          56240

 110 VIETNAM        MT            93           4572          494          28097

 111 THAILND        MT           214          10478         7949         222865

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -        21453          25566

 113 MALYSIA        MT           121           9379         2125         149990

 117 PHILPIN        MT           319           5720        42382         130135

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1001          22563        15063         241777

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          442          18470

 125 SRILANK        MT           102           7174         1659          94700

 127 BANGLA         MT           381          35089         2781         226284

 205 U KING         MT             0            300           85           7147

 206 IRELAND        MT            25           2806          225          25254

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           62           5208

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            8            383

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            384           11           8811

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           18            325

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            2            427

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            205

 304 USA            MT            11          10109          158         114116

 305 MEXICO         MT             3            366            9           1098

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           34           2958

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          500          24486

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -          104           5824

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          100           8843

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            40           1957        33270          39335

 612 FIJI           MT          7000           1549         7000           1549

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           485          29786         4526         257809

 105 CHINA          MT           264           8634         4225         154830

 106 TAIWAN         MT           587          28552         5993         322735

 108 HG KONG        MT            20            571          796          29089

 110 VIETNAM        MT            55           1448          176           5140

 111 THAILND        MT           105           7781         2479         132407

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           10            696

 113 MALYSIA        MT           116           8216         1601          96540

 117 PHILPIN        MT            50           2727          456          29881

 118 INDNSIA        MT           612          16691         5635         165192

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          442          18470

 125 SRILANK        MT           102           7174         1420          79093

 127 BANGLA         MT           349          33108         2565         202667

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           82           6589

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           60           4740

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           18            325

 304 USA            MT             8           9472           86         100038

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           34           2958

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          500          24486

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -          104           5824

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          100           8843

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1459          19790        24766         324767

 105 CHINA          MT          7976         164027        65041        1308638

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          457          13169

 108 HG KONG        MT            42           5303          611          48830

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -         2111          31828

 111 THAILND        MT            20           2913           87          13039

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           20           1903

 118 INDNSIA        MT            41            900          397          11965

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -         8400         109792

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           82           3625

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            6            629

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -           22           2718

 304 USA            MT             4            632           49          11977

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            360

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1140          10641        19889         209714

 105 CHINA          MT          7664         142026        61149        1023147

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          103           2411



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

21501                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          250           6744

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -         2111          31828

 118 INDNSIA        MT            41            900          395          11749

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -         8234         102193

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           82           3625

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   6852                      132092

 105 CHINA                                     2723                       97697

 106 TAIWAN                                    7728                       72687

 108 HG KONG                                  10207                       29101

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         779

 111 THAILND                                   1356                       19993

 112 SNGAPOR                                    212                        1491

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       10020

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        3875

 123 INDIA                                        -                        3225

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       13316

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2241

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1454

 204 DENMARK                                   9200                       63183

 207 NETHLDS                                  12016                       24287

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3825

 210 FRANCE                                   16573                       53751

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        2927

 220 ITALY                                    15741                       16839

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2402

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1263

 302 CANADA                                     232                        2274

 304 USA                                        459                       19824

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         260

 410 BRAZIL                                    2366                        3737

 547 MAURTUS                                    375                        3352

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1317

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        8690

 607 COOK I                                       -                         521

                                                                

21701                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           2735

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           4665

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           15          41755

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           3178

 547 MAURTUS        MT             0            375            0           1451

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1           3006

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


